Friday, Auqust 16, 2019

8:00 am — 12:00 pm
10:00 am — 12:00 pm

12:00 — 3:00 pm

3:15-5:15 pm

®
Physical

Therapy

AL ABAMA

ALAPTA 2019 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

AUGUST 16-17, 2019

SAMFORD UNIVERSITY, COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES - HOMEWOOD, AL

SCHEDULE

Registration

Alabama Board of Physical Therapy Meeting

EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

Making Outcome Measures Work for You and Your Patient in Adult Neurorehabilitation
The Functional Shoulder

Addressing Pain Management to Optimize the Patient Experience

So, You Want to Be an ABPTS Specialist?

Alabama Physical Therapy Jurisprudence Workshop (Additional Registration Fee)

Saturday, August 17, 2019

7:00 am — 1:00 pm
7:30 — 8:30 am
8:30 am — 12:30 pm

5a:

6a:

7a:

8:
10:00 — 11:00 am
12:30 — 2:30 pm
2:35-5:35 pm

5b:

6b

7hb:
9:

Registration

BREAKFAST WITH EXHIBITORS

EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

Physical Therapy Management of Patients With Heart Disease Across the Continuum of Care
Cadaveric Dissection Lab: Hands On To Help Remember Again What You May Have Forgotten!

One Size Fits One: Patient-Centered, Impairment-Based Care for Persons With Parkinson’s Disease
Physical Therapy in a Value-Based World

BREAK WITH EXHIBITORS (ALL CLASSES)

ALAPTA Business Meeting and Lunch (Open to All Attendees — Not Just Members)
EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS

Physical Therapy Management of Patients With Heart Disease Across the Continuum of Care
Cadaveric Dissection Lab: Hands On To Help Remember Again What You May Have Forgotten!

One Size Fits One: Patient-Centered, Impairment-Based Care for Persons With Parkinson’s Disease
“Throwing it Out There”....A Series of Evidence-Based Presentations and Discussions

Room

Lobby

2106

1249
2119
1117
1116

1222

Lobby

Lobby

1116
Propst 242
2119
1117

Lobby

1222

1116
Propst 242
2119
1117



THANK YOU TO THE 2019 ALAPTA ANNUAL CONFERENCE
EXHIBITORS AND SPONSORS!
Academy of Geriatric Physical Therapy
Aspen Laser
Benchmark Rehab Partners/Drayer Physical Therapy
Champion, Partners in Rehab
Clinicient
Encore Rehabilitation
Fourroux Prosthetics
Fyzical
LHC Group
NEARMC
NHC
#PTAS0
Restore Therapy/Comfort Care

TMC



