

## **ALAPTA 2019 ANNUAL CONFERENCE**

AUGUST 16-17, 2019 SAMFORD UNIVERSITY, COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES - HOMEWOOD, AL

## **SCHEDULE**

Friday, August 16, 2019	2	Room
8:00 am - 12:00 pm	Registration	Lobby
10:00 am - 12:00 pm	Alabama Board of Physical Therapy Meeting	2106
12:00 – 3:00 pm	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	
1: 2: 3: 4: 3:15 – 5:15 pm	Making Outcome Measures Work for You and Your Patient in Adult Neurorehabilitation The Functional Shoulder Addressing Pain Management to Optimize the Patient Experience So, You Want to Be an ABPTS Specialist?  Alabama Physical Therapy Jurisprudence Workshop (Additional Registration Fee)	1249 2119 1117 1116
Saturday, August 17, 2019		
7:00 am - 1:00 pm	Registration	Lobby
7:30 – 8:30 am	BREAKFAST WITH EXHIBITORS	Lobby
8:30 am - 12:30 pm	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	
5a: 6a: 7a: 8:	Physical Therapy Management of Patients With Heart Disease Across the Continuum of Care Cadaveric Dissection Lab: Hands On To Help Remember Again What You May Have Forgotten! One Size Fits One: Patient-Centered, Impairment-Based Care for Persons With Parkinson's Disease Physical Therapy in a Value-Based World	1116 Propst 242 2119 1117
10:00 – 11:00 am	BREAK WITH EXHIBITORS (ALL CLASSES)	Lobby
12:30 – 2:30 pm	ALAPTA Business Meeting and Lunch (Open to All Attendees – Not Just Members)	1222
2:35 – 5:35 pm	EDUCATIONAL SESSIONS	
5b: 6b 7b: 9:	Physical Therapy Management of Patients With Heart Disease Across the Continuum of Care Cadaveric Dissection Lab: Hands On To Help Remember Again What You May Have Forgotten! One Size Fits One: Patient-Centered, Impairment-Based Care for Persons With Parkinson's Disease "Throwing it Out There"A Series of Evidence-Based Presentations and Discussions	1116 Propst 242 2119 1117

## THANK YOU TO THE 2019 ALAPTA ANNUAL CONFERENCE EXHIBITORS AND SPONSORS!

Academy of Geriatric Physical Therapy

Aspen Laser

Benchmark Rehab Partners/Drayer Physical Therapy

Champion, Partners in Rehab

Clinicient

**Encore Rehabilitation** 

Fourroux Prosthetics

**Fyzical** 

LHC Group

**NEARMC** 

NHC

#PTA50

Restore Therapy/Comfort Care

**TMC**